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NICHOLAS TANNER 01653

TRIP #

Del Date
02/23/16
02/23/16
02/23/16
02/23/16
02/24/16
02/24/16
02/24/16
02/24/16
02/25/16
02/25/16
02/25/16
02/25/16
02/25/16
02/25/16
02/25/16
02/26/16
02/26/16
02/26/16
02/26/16
02/26/16

Payroll

03/11/16

8
Reference

314433
314532
BF 3554
KF 7927
MS 0255
WO 7187
WO 7164
YQ 1406
70185395
1478626
1478630
1472629
1478628
1478627
BE 0541
582842
BE 0454
BE 0490
BE 0477
AA 3895

S 914.59

Account

LODESO

LODESO
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI

XEROX

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
STI
MB
STI
STI
STI
STI

03/18/16

02/22 - 27/16

Stop Name
HR BLOCK
AMBER CROFT
MURRAY SHERRY
ASPEN MTN ME
LEWIS HOWARD
JUDITH COVER
F THOMPSON
FEDEX STATION
SHUTTLE
CLASSIC DESIGN
CLASSIC DESIGN
CLASSIC DESIGN
CLASSIC DESIGN
CLASSIC DESIGN
JENNIGER EVANS
SIMKINS
KAT WENZEL
REBECCA OBERLY
SEVEN DOUGLASS
HOME ROOM

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

City
RIVERTON
WORLAND
RIVERTON

ROCK SPRINGS
GREYBULL
CcoDy
COWLEY
coDy
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BIG TIMBER
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
W YELLOWSTONE

S 609.72

S (200.00)

S 409.72

State
wy
wy
WY
WY
WY
WY
WY
WYy
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
ME
MT
MT
MT
MT

#

N b bW

Cabs %

S - S 52.50
S - $  105.00
S - $ 38238
S - S

S - S

S - S -

S - S

S - S -

S - S 45491
S 119.60 $ .

S 46.80 S -

S 2080 $ =

$ 20.80 $ 2

S 3640 S g

S S  279.92
S 520 $ .

S - S .

S - S .

s - S .

S - S .

$  249.60 $ 1,274.71



